07-29-422-024,

OF
PROPERTY

Lg-a"-'a_u. DESCRIPTION

45 FT
5683 MC NALLY ALL

DATE

- NAME OF

OWNER

4-9-76

5-21-81
7-15-81
12-7-93
9-25-02

GROSS ALICE
BOEHLER CARL & MATHILDA FUNDERBURG
FUNDERBURG MATHILDA

FERRYMAN MARIE
BLAKE CHARLES R & LAURA M

BLAKE, TOMMY D.
BLAKE TOMMY D & AMY JO

NO C.F.
C.F.7.50

NO C,.F.
C.F. 14.00
NO C.F.

NO FEE




